|  SOLUTIONS FOR PRIMARY & SECONDARY LABORATORIES  -  Isotech North America  -  www.isotechna.com  -  ph: +802-863-8050  -  email: sales@isotechna.com
In many secondary & industrial laboratories the costly and
mechanically fragile SPRT is unnecessary. For these
applications the uncertainty requirements may not be a
stringent, and hence the T100 range of secondary
standard PRTs may be a more practical choice.
The T100 series can provide short term accuracies of
0.01°C to 0.02°C depending on the range of temperature

g	 SMART connectors, DIN, Lemo, or Gold plated
Spade terminations available
Standard Ordering Codes
g	 T100-250-1X
g	 T100-450-1X
g	 T100-650-1X
g	 REPLACE the X with the termination
    you require
	 •D = 5 PIN DIN connector
      (ASL F100, F200, F250 thermometers)
	 •L – 4 PIN Lemo connector
      (Isotech TTI-22, TTI-7, TTI-5 thermometers)
	 •S = “SMART” 5 Pin DIN connector
      (ASL F100 &F200, thermometers)
	 •G = Gold Plated Spade Lugs
Isotech North America  -  www.isotechna.com  -  ph: +802-863-8050  -  email: sales@isotechna.com  -  SOLUTIONS FOR PRIMARY & SECONDARY LABORATORIES  |
PRT/RTDs
Specifications T100-250 T100-450 T100-650
Temperature Range -200 to 250°C -200 to 450°C -50 to 660°C
Nominal Resistance at 0.01°C 100 ohms 100 ohms 100 ohms
Accuracy See Calibration Table See Calibration Table See Calibration Table
Probe Diameter 6.35 mm (1/4") Standard 6.35 mm (1/4") Standard 6.35 mm (1/4") Standard